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' eJezon Avenue, euezon City
Tel. No.:8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, r33r, 1332

Fax No.: 85889997 . E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORDER: 7E1O4
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Other Terms:

Item l,lo QTY UNtT ARTICLE5 UNIT COST TOTAL COST
I

2

3

1

550

150

10.

1000\

pc

PC

pc

pc

Containcr, plastic l/2 Gallon whitc (for placenta) \
Oisinfectant Spray, 5109, regular scent \
Lysol .
Egg Crate Mattress Foam (size: 36x75x2 lnch) .
Uratex \
Soap Dish w/ Cover \
xxrxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx Nothing Follows xxxxxxxxxxxrxxxxxx

for the use ot ,,laterials Managernent Oivbbn
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505.00.

1,490.00.

24.50

68.750.00

75.750.00,

14,900.00.

24,500.00,

t 18? qon oo 
1

(One Hundred
Eighty Three

Thousand Nine
Hundred Pesos)
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